


1 1/2  MI.

U

2005

U10085

6402-21

Bit. Overlay,

Lighting & Signing

24’ 1/1/2" Spec.  2360

(Mun. Agree #87538)

0.936  Mi.

Line 5;  Municipal Agreement  w/ 8707-50.Lyon Cty.  Modify "Y", tied w/ Proj. 

2 2

6402

19

Redwood

8B

M

M

1988

1993

Bit. Sealing

Bit. Sealing

4316

93148

12.723

W. Co. Line - N. Co. Line (Jct. T.H. 67)

Ref. Pt.  044+00.614 - 057+00.360

0.516 Mi

C

2000 6402-18

Remove Bit.

Grading

Bit. Overlay

26’

4’

31  1/2 ’ Var. Spec. 2350

0.199 Mi

C

2001 6402-20

Grading

Aggregate Base

Bituminous

Var. Var.

Var. Var.

Var.

Class 5

Spec. 235024’

S

2009 8828-110 Seal Coat

Fog Seal

Spec 2356 FA-2
1.991 Mi 6.16 Mi

10.749 Mi

Spec 2355
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REMARKS:

14

13

1212

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

11

YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.


